PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECTEC's connector/cable assemblies are designed
to provide an interface between sensors and signal
conditioners or instrumentation. These will mate with
our standard MD4 (4 pin) and MD6 (6 pin) connectors
(Micro DIN M12 threaded).
SPECIFICATIONS
The DIN connector is an molded-over type with a

other cable or connector colors, please contact our
sales office.
ORDER INFORMATION
Connector
Type
Number of
Pins &
Conductors
Shielded
Cable
Length
ft. (m)
Cable
Termination
3005 - 0 0 0 0 Connector / Cable Assembly
1 – STRAIGHT
2 – RIGHT ANGLE
3 – RIGHT ANGLE WITH LED FOR PNP
4 – RIGHT ANGLE WITH LED FOR NPN
3 – MD4 (4 pin with 3 conductor cable)
4 – MD4 (4 pin with 4 conductor cable)
6 – MD6 (6 pin with 6 conductor cable)
1 – 6.5' (2m)
2 – 13' (4m)
3 – 19.5' (6m)
4 – 26' (8m)
5 – 32.5' (10m)
7 – 49' (15m)
9 – 98' (30m)
A – 164' (50m)
1 – STRIPPED LEADS
2 – SPADE LUGS
COLOR CODE (PIN TO LEAD)
4 PIN with 3 or 4 conductor cable (3005-xx3x, -xx4x)
6 PIN with 6 conductor cable (3005-xx6x)
For 2-wire sensors
(optional Temp Probe)